11/24/2019 Tour of Champions - 2020 Kick-Off - SUNDAY - DERBY POINTS

PLACE POINTS
1 Dana Yecker
2 Shari Winston
3 Trevor McGuire
4 Jasmine Hampson
5 Ricki Godsey
6 Katrina Terwilliger
7 Vanessa Stokes

Total Member Entries: 7

HORSE

MR Kellys Girl
Firewaters Lil Spark
Bubbas Millennium 15
Rare Judgement

RSL Call Me Reckless
Oakleys Lil Pistol
Krimps Zoro

lof1l

TIME DIVISION POINTS

16.448 1D
16.518 1D
16.654 1D
16.678 1D
16.696 1D
16.790 1D
17.183 1D

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

GOBARRELRACE con



