PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME DIVISION	POINTS
1 Dana Yecker	MR Kellys Girl	16.448 1D	100.0
2 Shari Winston	Firewaters Lil Spark	16.518 1D	90.0
3 Trevor McGuire	Bubbas Millennium 15	16.654 1D	80.0
4 Jasmine Hampson	Rare Judgement	16.678 1D	70.0
<b>5</b> Ricki Godsey	RSL Call Me Reckless	16.696 1D	60.0
6 Katrina Terwilliger	Oakleys Lil Pistol	16.790 1D	50.0
7 Vanessa Stokes	Krimps Zoro	17.183 1D	40.0